2022-2023 CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PAY GROUP

| Last Name P First Name | Days Worked | |Annua| Salaryl
ALLSUP JULIE 190 CERTIFIED $41,350.00
ALMOND ELIZABETH 190 CERTIFIED $46,300.00
AUSLEY PASHA 190 CERTIFIED $46,450.00
BARBER JONATHAN 210 CERTIFIED $62,484.21
BECKWITH CADE 210 CERTIFIED $42,476.32
BECKWITH LEAH 190 CERTIFIED $46,300.00
BELEW MARY 190 CERTIFIED $46,300.00
BLACK MELISSA 190 CERTIFIED $44,350.00
BRIGHT JOSHUA 240 CERTIFIED $80,034.17
BROWN ELIZABETH 210 CERTIFIED $51,339.47
BROWN JAMES 210 CERTIFIED $59,839.47
BROWN CHASSITY 190 CERTIFIED $43,950.00
BUBULKA CYNTHIA 210 CERTIFIED $62,118.42
CALHOUN SUMMER 190 CERTIFIED $51,450.00
CHAMBERS JOHN A 240 CERTIFIED $86,751.17
CHAMBERS AMY 210 CERTIFIED $50,676.32
CHOTE LISA 190 CERTIFIED $51,950.00
CLARK ELLEN 190 CERTIFIED $51,950.00
CLAYTON JAENY 190 CERTIFIED $43,950.00
CLEMENT BRITTANY 190 CERTIFIED $45,850.00
CLEMENTS AMANDA 190 CERTIFIED $51,950.00
COLLINS KATELYN 190 CERTIFIED $40,000.00
CORLEY MARY 190 CERTIFIED $49,950.00
CRANGLE JOHN 240 CERTIFIED $56,505.26
DANIELS ANGELA 210 CERTIFIED $49,578.95
DAVIS KASSADY 190 CERTIFIED $38,200.00
DEL TORO MIGUEL 240 CERTIFIED $81,618.65
DENTON BRITTNEY 190 CERTIFIED $47,450.00
EFIRD HOLLY 190 CERTIFIED $42,250.00
FALCO JUDY 190 CERTIFIED $51,950.00
FLOWERS JEFFREY 190 CERTIFIED $53,850.00
FREEMAN ALLYSON 190 CERTIFIED $45,450.00
GOLDEN EMILY 190 CERTIFIED $37,300.00
HAIN CHRISTINA 210 CERTIFIED $50,676.32
HAMBY MARK 210 CERTIFIED $73,718.42
HANKINS KAREN 190 CERTIFIED $51,950.00
HARRIS JESSICA 190 CERTIFIED $43,600.00
HENRY ANNA 200 CERTIFIED $53,105.26
HUGHES ASHLEY 190 CERTIFIED $48,450.00
HYNDS MELINDA 190 CERTIFIED $51,950.00
VY WHITNEY 190 CERTIFIED $52,450.00
JACKSON PATRICIA 190 CERTIFIED $46,300.00
KEITHLEY DANIEL 240 CERTIFIED $77,976.32
KISSIRE SUSAN 240 CERTIFIED $126,238.50
LARIMORE LAURA 190 CERTIFIED $49,450.00

LEDBETTER  VICTORIA 190 CERTIFIED $46,300.00



LEE BRYAN
LEE KORI
LOY BRADLEY
MANN DANA
MATTOX STEVEN
MAYO PHYLLIS
MCELHANNON REBECCA
MEGGS MARY
MILLS TERRI

MINTON KELLY
MORRISON  RENEE

NEEL CHRISTINA
NELSON JENNIFER
NORRIS ALESHA
PALMER SONJA
PAYNE KAREN
ROBERTS LAURA
ROSE KATHRYN
SCOTT NANCY
SHOW TIMOTHY
SMITH ANGELA
SMITH JEREMY
SMITH KRISTEN
SMITH PATRICIA
STILES KATIE

THORNTON  WHITNEY
TURNER KIMBERLY
WACHOB CATHERINE
WESSON SUSAN
WILSON KIMBERLY
WRIGHT LEAH

Aug 1, 2022

210
190
210
190
230
210
190
190
190
190
210
190
190
190
190
190
210
190
240
230
190
190
190
190
190
190
240
190
190
190
205

CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED

$53,707.89
$48,950.00
$56,689.47
$44,500.00
$51,697.37
$56,313.16
$46,450.00
$51,950.00
$52,500.00
$45,950.00
$51,173.68
$39,100.00
$52,950.00
$54,750.00
$47,450.00
$51,950.00
$50,234.21
$39,100.00
$83,691.32
$61,502.63
$50,950.00
$48,950.00
$46,300.00
$39,100.00
$42,950.00
$51,650.00
$72,382.82
$37,750.00
$53,650.00
$51,950.00
$56,051.32



