2022-2023 CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PAY GROUP

Last Name	A First Name	Days Worked		Annual Salary
ALLSUP	JULIE	190	CERTIFIED	\$41,350.00
ALMOND	ELIZABETH	190	CERTIFIED	\$46,300.00
AUSLEY	PASHA	190	CERTIFIED	\$46,450.00
BARBER	JONATHAN	210	CERTIFIED	\$62,484.21
BECKWITH	CADE	210	CERTIFIED	\$42,476.32
BECKWITH	LEAH	190	CERTIFIED	\$46,300.00
BELEW	MARY	190	CERTIFIED	\$46,300.00
BLACK	MELISSA	190	CERTIFIED	\$44,350.00
BRIGHT	JOSHUA	240	CERTIFIED	\$80,034.17
BROWN	ELIZABETH	210	CERTIFIED	\$51,339.47
BROWN	JAMES	210	CERTIFIED	\$59,839.47
BROWN	CHASSITY	190	CERTIFIED	\$43,950.00
BUBULKA	CYNTHIA	210	CERTIFIED	\$62,118.42
CALHOUN	SUMMER	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,450.00
CHAMBERS	JOHN A	240	CERTIFIED	\$86,751.17
CHAMBERS	AMY	210	CERTIFIED	\$50,676.32
CHOTE	LISA	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,950.00
CLARK	ELLEN	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,950.00
CLAYTON	JAENY	190	CERTIFIED	\$43,950.00
CLEMENT	BRITTANY	190	CERTIFIED	\$45,850.00
CLEMENTS	AMANDA	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,950.00
COLLINS	KATELYN	190	CERTIFIED	\$40,000.00
CORLEY	MARY	190	CERTIFIED	\$49,950.00
CRANGLE	JOHN	240	CERTIFIED	\$56,505.26
DANIELS	ANGELA	210	CERTIFIED	\$49,578.95
DAVIS	KASSADY	190	CERTIFIED	\$38,200.00
DEL TORO	MIGUEL	240	CERTIFIED	\$81,618.65
DENTON	BRITTNEY	190	CERTIFIED	\$47,450.00
EFIRD	HOLLY	190	CERTIFIED	\$42,250.00
FALCO	JUDY	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,950.00
FLOWERS	JEFFREY	190	CERTIFIED	\$53,850.00
FREEMAN	ALLYSON	190	CERTIFIED	\$45,450.00
GOLDEN	EMILY	190	CERTIFIED	\$37,300.00
HAIN	CHRISTINA	210	CERTIFIED	\$50,676.32
HAMBY	MARK	210	CERTIFIED	\$73,718.42
HANKINS	KAREN	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,950.00
HARRIS	JESSICA	190	CERTIFIED	\$43,600.00
HENRY	ANNA	200	CERTIFIED	\$53,105.26
HUGHES	ASHLEY	190	CERTIFIED	\$48,450.00
HYNDS	MELINDA	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,950.00
IVY	WHITNEY	190	CERTIFIED	\$52,450.00
JACKSON	PATRICIA	190	CERTIFIED	\$46,300.00
KEITHLEY	DANIEL	240	CERTIFIED	\$77,976.32
KISSIRE	SUSAN	240	CERTIFIED	\$126,238.50
LARIMORE	LAURA	190	CERTIFIED	\$49,450.00
LEDBETTER	VICTORIA	190	CERTIFIED	\$46,300.00

LEE	BRYAN	210	CERTIFIED	\$53,707.89
LEE	KORI	190	CERTIFIED	\$48,950.00
LOY	BRADLEY	210	CERTIFIED	\$56,689.47
MANN	DANA	190	CERTIFIED	\$44,500.00
MATTOX	STEVEN	230	CERTIFIED	\$51,697.37
MAYO	PHYLLIS	210	CERTIFIED	\$56,313.16
MCELHANNON	REBECCA	190	CERTIFIED	\$46,450.00
MEGGS	MARY	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,950.00
MILLS	TERRI	190	CERTIFIED	\$52,500.00
MINTON	KELLY	190	CERTIFIED	\$45,950.00
MORRISON	RENEE	210	CERTIFIED	\$51,173.68
NEEL	CHRISTINA	190	CERTIFIED	\$39,100.00
NELSON	JENNIFER	190	CERTIFIED	\$52,950.00
NORRIS	ALESHA	190	CERTIFIED	\$54,750.00
PALMER	SONJA	190	CERTIFIED	\$47,450.00
PAYNE	KAREN	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,950.00
ROBERTS	LAURA	210	CERTIFIED	\$50,234.21
ROSE	KATHRYN	190	CERTIFIED	\$39,100.00
SCOTT	NANCY	240	CERTIFIED	\$83,691.32
SHOW	TIMOTHY	230	CERTIFIED	\$61,502.63
SMITH	ANGELA	190	CERTIFIED	\$50,950.00
SMITH	JEREMY	190	CERTIFIED	\$48,950.00
SMITH	KRISTEN	190	CERTIFIED	\$46,300.00
SMITH	PATRICIA	190	CERTIFIED	\$39,100.00
STILES	KATIE	190	CERTIFIED	\$42,950.00
THORNTON	WHITNEY	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,650.00
TURNER	KIMBERLY	240	CERTIFIED	\$72,382.82
WACHOB	CATHERINE	190	CERTIFIED	\$37,750.00
WESSON	SUSAN	190	CERTIFIED	\$53,650.00
WILSON	KIMBERLY	190	CERTIFIED	\$51,950.00
WRIGHT	LEAH	205	CERTIFIED	\$56,051.32

Aug 1, 2022 - 1 -